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Paarungen nach Name

Runde 1

Tisch Spieler DCI

69 Altsmid, Jakub 78077033

4 Bartuska, Arved 98012690
30 Bayer, Mathias 12810093

0 Berzé, Richard 99184497
33 Beyreder, Markus 229621

42 Boettcher, Tom 58025986
25 Bokor, Bence 48092714
38 Boucek, Jaroslav 89159649

6 Bsuchner, Paul 2213749877
27 Burdik, Stepdan 6300100842
76 Chovanec, 3Jakub 1300076147
37 cofalik, Szymon 79149912
71 Danninger, Manuel 8102826590
28 Danz, Jonathan 28143348
28 Darwish, Marcel 1203623467
55 Darwish, Tarik 1203623391
56 Delisi, Riccardo 69456379
15 Dolar, Robin 4208078640
20 Dr. Lenner, Aron 1213756458
5 Durham, Michael 40292780

2 Dusek, Lukas 6102863060
33 Eicher, Christopher 8106759604
2 Eigner, Nikolaus 61113214
48 Engleitner, Herbert 70229853

1 Erjavec, Jure 5212436320
45 Estelberger, Christ 6213720803
73 Feigerl, Patrick 7213680275
35 Ferreira, Hugo 9102579336
60 Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757
12 Fink, Johann 32805325
15 Francik, Petr 3300044798
41 Gaieck, Raymond 21732461
73 Galambos, Richard 28066994
32 Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963
45 Gerschenson, Immanu 39129437

8 Gschwantner, 3Jan 8106759444
57 Gschwindt, Mirko 1208056317
50 Hauser, Valentin 42857183
68 Havlik, Michal 29158549

5 Heigerer, Stefan 69259184
47 Hersey, James 2107078146
65 Hinker, Felix 2105363477
22 Hochstdger, Andreas 8212432695
19 Holzinger, Thomas 48169734
58 Hornansky, Richard 38559393
13 Horvath, Tamas 79309788
64 Huber, Tobias 48066967

9 Hé?ek, Michal 1203673782
59 H61ler, Florian 2212332256
56 Innauer, Julius 3208042622
51 Jalaksa, Filip 29255943
46 Jandziol, Grzegorz 52824298
57 Jaworski, Dominik 78018724
67 Jirasek, David 84624531
65 Jovanovic, Ivan 5213667694
38 Kamper, Robert 148233

66 Kaupa, Lukas 8212434545
6 Keller, Stephan 29222505
36 Kirchler, Mattia 6300082104
46 Klein, Thomas 3212263694
26 Kleiner, Sebastian 39314924
44 Klocker, Elias 1203572607
41 Klutz, Andreas 1300238116
36 K16ss1, Daniel 6300129673
16 Knap, Cestmir 3212418883
54 Knapova, Dominika 3212418886

Magic Pro Tour Qualifier Born of Gods .

Gegner

Portele, Patrick
Sistek, Martin
Leuthner, Markus
-k**Fr-e-i '| 057’:7‘:7‘:
Eicher, Christopher
Michlits, Mario
Reiffenstein, Jakob
Kamper, Robert
Keller, Stephan
Kotas, Frantisek
Scerbak, Gabriel
Polak-rottmann, 011

48129607
91508506
2208045977

8106759604
18055098
8213655090
148233
29222505
1070856
6300243865
30215415

Pretterhofer, Kiaras98168931

Darwish, Marcel
Danz, Jonathan
Kocsis, Gabor
Innauer, Julius
Francik, Petr
Naghed, sam
Helgerer, Stefan
Eigner, Nikolaus
Beyreder, Markus
busek, Lukas
Schleinzer,
Siu, Desmond
Gerschenson, Immanu
Galambos, Richard
Niedereder, Dominik
weber, Michael
Springer, Erik
Dolar, Robin

Klutz, Andreas
Feigerl, Patrick
Spoerk, Markus
Estelberger, Christ
Reschen, Paul
Jaworski, Dominik
wimmer, Peter
sarkany, Norbert
Durham, Michael
MihTbock, Marc
Jovanhovic, Ivan
valis, Filip
Lehmann, Robert
Rohrer, Niki
Koubek, Vvojtech
Postel, Christopher
Landmann, Raphael
Kogler, Stefan
Delisi, Riccardo
Marx, Christian
Klein, Thomas
Gschwindt, Mirko
Pucko, Izak

Hinker, Felix
Boucek, Jaroslav
Szoke, zoltan
Bsuchner, Paul
K16ss1, Daniel
Jandziol, Grzegorz
SebeTla, Antonin
Thaa, Kilian
Gaieck, Raymond
Kirchler, Mattia
Akos, Kenyeres
Lamberger, Werner

Emanuel

1203623467
28143348
51173416
3208042622
3300044798
78108843
69259184
61113214
229621
6102863060
78025872
5103852320
39129437
28066994
4300057196
2300235138
4213586319
4208078640
1300238116
7213680275
48036142
6213720803
38142201
78018724
58033194
6300100530
40292780
69198752
5213667694
286220
1204224191
229752
8300207168
5102498982
38129700
92860017
69456379
1208054405
3212263694
1208056317
9213709562
2105363477
89159649
32882712
2213749877
6300129673
52824298
39159613
1204199805
21732461
6300082104
4212321918
1213698183
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Knotzl, Alex 3212442176
Kocsis, Gabor 51173416
Kogler, Stefan 92860017
Kondrk, Marcel 1203507551
Korb1l, Adorjan 29144384
Kotas, Frantisek 1070856
Koubek, Vvojtech 8300207168
Krepli, Tibor 52818442

Kundegraber, Michael28127701

Kutscher, Ulrich 51116350
Kynzl, Christian 2105364205
Kiffel, Moritz 5102895322

Ladstaetter, Stefan 1204199802

Lamberger, werner 1213698183
Landmann, Raphael 38129700
Lehmann, Robert 1204224191
Lehner, Bernhard 1204226870
Leitner, Benjamin 5213687361
Leitzinger, Gerald 211092
Leuthner, Markus 2208045977

Lindenbauer, Florian8213655874

Litvak, Mark 38168985
Mackl, valentin 1203430771
Maly, Ondrej 6212361168
Manceras, Xabier 18161919
Mares, Jiri 4300219595
Marx, Christian 1208054405
Matouskova, Lenka 9102749387
Michlits, Mario 18055098
Mihlbock, Marc 69198752
Naghed, Sam 78108843
Nagy, Ferenc 12882199

Niedereder, Dominik 4300057196
Peternell, Robert 18026802
Pisula, Marcin 88571148
Polak-rottmann, 01i 30215415
Poroszkai, Laszlo 8213646527
Portele, Patrick 48129607
Postel, Christopher 5102498982
Prach, Bernd 3208190527
Pretterhofer, Kiaras98168931

Preusche, Florian 1203623557
Pucko, Izak 9213709562
Pulker, Richard 3212442179
Reber, Philipp 8106759593

Reiffenstein, Jakob 8213655090

Reil, Christian 6212430373
Reitbauer, David 1116332
Renner, Mark 1203779877
Reschen, Paul 38142201
Robic, Boris 7213770556
Rohrer, Niki 229752
Rutar, Andrej 22880362
Sarmiento, Rafaelo 6300081817
Scerbak, Gabriel 6300243865

Schleinzer, Emanuel 78025872
Sebastian, Saulacher99129233

Singer, Emil 1204227441
Sistek, Martin 91508506

Siu, Desmond 5103852320
Socher, Philipp 3212270758

Sonnenschein, Bened 1203690505
Spoerk, Markus 48036142
Springer, Erik 4213586319
Stadlbauer, Leopold 5300223549
Staniucha, Tymoteusz42824293
Steiner, Stefan 68018473
Sternbauer, Bernhard3208082561

Steurer, Matthdus 98129670
Strobl1, Manuel 3213660443
Stickler, Thomas 98037427
Szoke, Zoltan 32882712
sarkany, Norbert 6300100530
Tarko, Alexander 1213675740

Ladstaetter, Stefan 1204199802

Darwish, Tarik 1203623391
H61Tler, Florian 2212332256
Tucek, Tom 29129215
wosher, Marcus 1203626799
Burdik, Stepan 6300100842
Horvath, Tamas 79309788
Kynzl1l, Christian 2105364205
Reber, Philipp 8106759593
Steiner, Stefan 68018473
Krepli, Tibor 52818442

sonnenschein, Bened 1203690505

Knotzl, Alex 3212442176
Knapova, Dominika 3212418886
Hajek, Michal 1203673782
Holzinger, Thomas 48169734
Prach, Bernd 3208190527
Manceras, Xabier 18161919
Pisula, Marcin 88571148
Bayer, Mathias 12810093
Wiener, Alexander 29141364

Staniucha, Tymoteusz42824293
Stadlbauer, Leopold 5300223549

Robic, Boris 7213770556
Leitner, Benjamin 5213687361
Reijtbauer, David 1116332
Jalaksa, Filip 29255943
Trsek, Jaka 72880375
Boettcher, Tom 58025986
Hersey, James 2107078146
Dr. Lenner, Aron 1213756458
Theilinger, Martin 6300129229
Ferreira, Hugo 9102579336
wWeichhart, Stefan 8106759663
Leitzinger, Gerald 211092
cofalik, Szymon 79149912
Strobl, Manuel 3213660443
Altsmid, Jakub 78077033
Huber, Tobias 48066967
Lehner, Bernhard 1204226870
Danninger, Manuel 8102826590
Rutar, Andrej 22880362
Jirasek, David 84624531
Socher, Philipp 3212270758

Kundegraber, Michael28127701

Bokor, Bence 48092714

Renner, Mark 1203779877
Mares, Jiri 4300219595
Reil, Christian 6212430373
Gschwantner, Jan 8106759444
Maly, Ondrej 6212361168
Hornansky, Richard 38559393

Preusche, Florian 1203623557
Steurer, Matthdus 98129670

Chovanec, 3Jakub 1300076147

Engleitner, Herbert 70229853
Singer, Emil 1204227441
Sebastian, Saulacher99129233
Bartuska, Arved 98012690
Er%avec, Jure 5212436320
Pulker, Richard 3212442179
Kuffel, Moritz 5102895322
Geberovich, Benjamin3208040963

Fink, Johann 32805325
Mackl, valentin 1203430771
Litvak, Mark 38168985
Kutscher, Ulrich 51116350
Stickler, Thomas 98037427
Sarmiento, Rafaelo 6300081817
Poroszkai, Lasz16 8213646527

Sternbauer, Bernhard3208082561

Kaupa, Lukas 8212434545
Havlik, Michal 29158549
wosner, Mathias 1114927
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44
24
70
21
22
60
14
17
50
62
75
16
26
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Thaa, Kilian
Theilinger, Martin
Trsek, Jaka
Tucek, Tom

valis, Filip
weber, Michael
weichhart, Stefan
Wiener, Alexander
wimmer, Peter
Wosnher, Marcus
wosner, Mathias
Akos, Kenyeres
Sebela, Antonin

1204199805
6300129229
72880375
29129215
286220
2300235138
8106759663
29141364
58033194
1203626799
1114927
4212321918
39159613

Klocker, Elias 1203572607
Nagy, Ferenc 12882199
Matouskova, Lenka 9102749387
Kondrk, Marcel 1203507551
Hochstoger, Andreas 8212432695
Fiala-ibitz, Sebast 9213707757
Peternell, Robert 18026802
Lindenbauer, Florian8213655874
Hauser, Valentin 42857183
Korb1, Adorjan 29144384
Tarko, Alexander 1213675740
Knap, Cestmir 3212418883
Kleiner, Sebastian 39314924
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